
	
  

	
  

HPL EMAIL ADDRESSES AND PHONE EXTENSIONS (410-221 
precedes ext. unless noted) – 09/15/17 

 
Abbott, Dakota dabbott@umces.edu 8385 
Alexander, Jeff jalexand@umces.edu 8274 
Alexander, Stephanie tobash@umces.edu 8310 
Alvarez, Juan juanalvarez@umces.edu         8292 
Barletta, Stephanie sbarletta@umces.edu 8438 
Beveridge, Jason jbeveridge@umces.edu 8374 
Bliss, Julia jbliss@umces.edu 8404 
Boicourt, Bill boicourt@umces.edu 8426 
Brooks, Maureen mbrooks@umces.edu 8345 
Brown, Blaise brown@umces.edu               8258 
Brush, Julianna jbrush@umces.edu  8414 
Bunnell-Young, Dana dyoung@umces.edu             8223 
Butler, Tom tbutler@umces.edu              8313  
Carey, Bob bcarey@umces.edu 8221 
Chao, Shenn-Yu chao@umces.edu 8427 
Clark, Blake bclark@umces.edu 8313 
Codispoti, Lou codispot@umces.edu  
Coles, Victoria vcoles@umces.edu 8248 
Cornwell, Jeff cornwell@umces.edu       8445, 8261 
Dawson, Gordon gdawson@umces.edu 8485 
Derry, Carole cderry@umces.edu 8451, 8304 
Doty, Eric edoty@umces.edu 8266 
Elzey, Craig celzey@umces.edu    
Fan, Shoujun sfan@umces.edu 8488 
Farnell, Chris cfarnell@umces.edu 8338 
Fisher, Tom fisher@umces.edu 8432, 8460 
Fitzgerald, Catherine cfitzgerald@umces.edu 8309 
Florez, Kurt kflorez@umces.edu 2021 

Cell # 410-330-5534 
Gauzens, Anne agauzens@umces.edu 8283 
Gawde, Rasika rgawde@umces.edu 8337 
Glibert, Pat glibert@umces.edu 8422, 8458 
Gower, Alex agower@umces.edu 8376 
Gray, Matt mgray@umces.edu 8348 
Gustafson, Anne abgust@umces.edu 8238, 8460 
Guy, Lisa lguy@umces.edu 8297 
Henry, Curtis chenry@umces.edu 8417 
Highet, Margel mhighet@umces.edu 8433 
Hood, Raleigh rhood@umces.edu 8434, 8497 
Hood, Shannon shood@umces.edu 8225 
Hornick, Katie khornick@umces.edu 8259 
Huebert, Klaus khuebert@umces.edu 8499 
Hutton, David dhutton@umces.edu 8307 
Jackson, Melanie mjackson@umces.edu 8305 
Johnson, Maureen mjohnson@umces.edu 8457 
Jones-Johnson,Wennett  wjonesjohnson@umces.edu 8241  
Klages, Alicia aklages@umces.edu 8303 
Kampmeyer, James jkampmey@umces.edu 8384 
Kana, Todd kana@umces.edu 8481 
Kvalnes, Kalla kkvalnes@umces.edu 8315 
Kimes, Ralph rkimes@umces.edu 8486 

Kiss, Erica ekiss@umces.edu    8317 
Knauss, Christine cknauss@umces.edu  

 
 
 

After hour emergency numbers: 
410-221-8300 After hours/holidays - maintenance emergency 
410-330-0737 Chemical/radioactive material emergency 

 
 

 
  Koontz, Erika ekoontz@umces.edu  8413  
  Lee, Ben blee@umces.edu  8463 
  Lera, Sara slera@umces.edu 8239      

Li, Ming mingli@umces.edu      8420         
Liau, Pinky pliau@umces.edu 8416 
Lin, Michelle clin@umces.edu 8243 
Liu, Wei wliu@umces.edu 8428 
Long, Richard rlong@umces.edu 8489 
Maddox, Meg mmaddox@umces.edu 8375 
Malkin, Sairah smalkin@umces.edu 8418 
Manley, Mary Ann manley@umces.edu  8402 
McCarthy, Andrew amccarthy@umces.edu 
McCarty, Lexy  amccarty@umces.edu 
McIntee, Nancy nmcintee@umces.edu 8466 
Meritt, Mutt dmeritt@umces.edu 8475 
Miley, Jeff jmiley@umces.edu 8464 

Cell  #    443-783-2393 
  Morrissette, Hannah hmorrissette@umces.edu 
  Nardin, William wnardin@umces.edu 8232  
   Ni, Wenfi wni@umces.edu 

North, Elizabeth enorth@umces.edu 8497 
O’Neil, Judy joneil@umces.edu 8411, 8319 
Owens, Mike owens@umces.edu 8465, 8261 
Palinkas, Cindy cpalinkas@umces.edu 8487 
Parnell, Diana dparnell@umces.edu 8334 
Pierson, Jamie jpierson@umces.edu   8218  
Pike-Saville, Sherry spike@umces.edu    8441 
Plough, Louis lplough@umces.edu             8474 
Radcliffe, Greg gradclif@umces.edu 8476 
Roman, Mike roman@umces.edu 8425 
Rose, Kenny  krose@umces.edu 8255 
Russ, Emily eruss@umces.edu 8480 
Sanford, Alison asanford@umces.edu 8281 
Sanford, Larry lsanford@umces.edu 8429 

  Seabrease, Jack seabreez@umces.edu           8351 
Seabrease, Laura lseabrease@umces.edu 8224 
Seabrease, Timmy tseabrez@umces.edu 8279 
Shockley-Parks, Jamie jparks@umces.edu               8335  
Silsbe, Greg gsilsbe@umces.edu 8247 
Slater, Katherine Liu kliu@umces.edu 8431 
Starling, Linda starling@umces.edu 8381 
Starr, Carin cstarr@umces.edu 8408 
Staver, Lorie lstaver@umces.edu 8446,8372 
Stevenson, Court court@umces.edu 8442 
Stoecker, Diane stoecker@umces.edu 8407 
Tay, Jacqueline jtay@umces.edu  
Todd Jessie jtodd@umces.edu  
Trommatter, Julie jbaynard@umces.edu 8370 
Wang, Hao hwang@umces.edu 8231 
Weschler, Steven sweschler@umces.edu 8467  
Willey, Courtney cseabrease@umces.edu 8224 
Willey, Stacey swilley@umces.edu 8330 
Xie, Xiaohui xxie@umces.edu 8428 
Zhang, Fan fzhang@umces.edu 

 
hpl-all@umces.edu hpl-news@umces.edu  
hpl-faculty@umces.edu hpl-students@umces.edu 
hpl-postdocs@umces.edu all-ca@umces.edu  
iangroup@umces.edu 



	
  

	
  

Miscellaneous Numbers 
	
  
FAX	
  	
  area	
  code	
  is	
  410	
  
	
  
AREL   221.8290 
HPL   221.8490 
Morris Marine  221.8390 
Maintenance  221.8333 
Main House  221.3843 
Sea Grant  221.8456 
	
  
Misc. Phones 
	
  
Salisbury Line  410.883.3021 
Trappe Line  410.476.5400 
 
Cell Phones 
	
  
Brown, Blaise  410.330.0734 
Dawson, Gordy  410.330.0722 
Doty, Eric  410.330.6511 
Elsey, Craig  410.330.0728 
Farnell, Chris  410.330.0729 
Florez, Kurt  410.330.5534 
Hutton, David  410.218.7067 
Kampmeyer, Bear 410.330.0723 
Kimes, Ralph  410.330.0738 
Long, Richie  410.924.3324 
Miley, Jeff  410.783.2393 
Pike-Saville, Sherry 410.330.0737 
Seabrease, Timmy 410.330.0739 
	
  
Center Administration (410.221-) 
	
  
Goodwin, Peter  2001 
Cho, Ray  2003 
Dennison, Bill  2004 
Florez, Kurt  2021 
Higgins, Barb  2009 
Lewis, April  2018 
Moore, Gerri  2010 
Nemazie, Dave  2006 
Olsavsky, Matt  2018 
Pinder, Beth  2011 
Rehn, Lynn  2002 
Richmond, Angela 2015 
Ross, Lisa  2017 
Samonisky, Dottie 2005 
Steele, Ginger   2014 
Stepp, Lori  2001 
	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

IAN 
	
  
Costanzo, Simon  2042 
Currie, James   
Hawkey, Jane  2041 
Kelsey, Heath  2045 
Nastase, Emily  2046 
Shoemaker, Cindy 2043 
Tallie, Dylan  2044 
 
	
  
Annapolis	
  
	
  
Barton, Ken  410.622.3891	
  
	
  
IMET	
  
	
  
Balcom, David  410.234.8857 
Moore, Kristi  410.234.8897 
Pelsinsky, Amy  410.330.1389 
	
  
	
  
Misc. Numbers (410.221-)	
  
	
  
Acorn Dorm  8214 
Acorn Dorm Security 8469 
AREL lobby (hall) 8373 
AREL conf. room  8246 
Carpenter Shop  8267 
Chemical Storage 8268 
Conference Call #1 8320 
Conference Call #2 8340 
EMERGENCY  911 
Environ. Ed. Comp. 8270 
Environ. Ed.  8449 
EIC conf. room  2810 
IVN Room Classroom1 8493 
Library   8450 
Coastal Lobby Phone 8250 
Maintenance  8334 
Marine Science Lab 8271 
MEERC Lab (109) 8226 
MEERC Lab (114) 8229 
Morris Marine Lobby 8387 
Morris Marine Conf. 8368 Phone 
Morris Marine Conf. 8386 Polycom ph. 
Oceanography Lab  8304 
Oxford NOAA Lab  410.226.5193 
People, Land Water 8227 (Old GIS) 
Pfiesteria Lab  8421 
Pump House   8269 
Receiving Room  8298 
SAV Building  8448 
Shipping-Loading Dock 8289 
Visual Arts  8283  
 
	
  


